AMENDMENT TO
MULTICAST TIME BROKERAGE AGREEMENT

The Amendment to Multicast Time Brokerage Agreement (this
“Amendment”), is entered into effective as of January 1, 2021, by and between CMG
NY/TX Radio, LLC (“Cox”) and King Broadcasting Corporation (“PROGRAMMER”).

PREAMBLE

WHEREAS, Programmer and COX are parties to that certain KING Multicast
Time Brokerage Agreement entered into on or about November 10, 2020 (the “Existing
Agreement”), and

WHEREAS, Programmer and COX desire to amend the Existing Agreement as set
forth herein.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration for the mutual covenants contained herein,
and for other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby
acknowledged, the parties hereby amend the Existing Agreement as follows:

1. Section 1 of the Existing Agreement is deleted in its entirety and replaced
with the following:

1. Term. The term of this Agreement shall commence on April 1, 2021
(the “Effective Date™) and, unless otherwise terminated as set forth below,
shall continue in force and effect for a period of two (2) years (the “Initial
Term”). This Agreement shall renew automatically for a period of two (2)
calendar years (the “Renewal Term”) unless Cox or Programmer shall
provide the other with written notice of non-renewal at least one hundred
twenty (120) days prior to the end of the Initial Term. The Initial Term
together with the single Renewal Term is referred to hereafter as (the
“Term”).

2. Except as amended hereby, the Existing Agreement shall remain in full force
and effect as written. This Amendment may be executed in any number of counterparts,
each of which when so executed and delivered shall be deemed an original, and such
counterparts together shall constitute one and the same instrument. Signatures transmitted
by facsimile, email, or other means of electronic transmission shall be deemed an original.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Extension, effective as of
the date written above.

[Signatures follow on the next page.]




COX:
CMG NY/TXRADIO, LLC

By: Keith Lawless

Name:

Title: Regibnal Vice President

Date: _04/08/2021

PROGRAMMER:
KING BROADCASTING COR¥

Title:

Date:

" Ay Zrly o
i S/ tn?
3-AR=282)






